
2021 Girl’s Track and Field Schedule: 
*Everything is still always tentative at this time, please plan to be flexible with it this season :)  

Monday, April 19 	 	 First Day of Practice


Indoor Season: 

None this year


Outdoor Season: 

Tuesday, May 11	 	 Quad (girls only-limit 50 per team)    Appleton North	 4:00

	 	 	 	 -FDL, Hortonville, AN


Monday, May 17	 	 Tri (Coed-limit 80 per school)		 Fond du Lac	 	 4:00

	 	 	 	 -OW, FDL


Friday, May 21 	 	 Exhibition (girls only)	 	 	 Appleton West

	 	 	 	 -Hortonville, ON, OW, AW                   


Monday, May 24	 	 Tri (Coed-limit 80 per school)	Kimberly 	 	 	 4:00

	 	 	 	 -Hortonville, Kimberly


Thursday, May 27  	 	 Tri (Coed-limit 80 per school)		 Neenah	 	 4:00

	 	 	 	 -ON, Kauakauna


Tuesday, June 1	 	 Exhibition (girls only) 	 	 	 Neenah	 	 3:45

	 	 	 	 -AW, FDL, Kaukauna, OW


Monday, June 7	 	 Conference (Coed -5 teams TBA)	 Neenah	 	 3:30


Wednesday, June 9	 	 JV Conference (Girls Only)	 	 AN or Kimberly	 4:15


Monday, June 14	 	 Regionals 	 	 	 Sheboygan North	 	 3:30	 	 


Thursday, June 17	 	 Sectionals	 	 	 Hartford Union	 	 3:30	 	 


Friday, June 25 	 	 State	 	 	 	 	 UWL-?		 	 TBA


Saturday, June 26 	 	 State	 	 	 	 	 UWL-?		 	 TBA


*Subject to change due to pandemic 

*Hopefully we will be able to add in invites soon when we get an idea of our regulations from WIAA



